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Open
1 Vegard Bardalen 50 50 50 50 43 50 45 22 360
2 Gunnar Molvær 31 30 46 44 33 47 37 268
3 Frank Tangen 44 50 38 37 48 47 264
4 Tor Magne Blomvik 38 44 20 21 22 19 43 27 234
4 Kenneth Jensen 44 19 40 39 38 24 16 14 234
6 Arild Hanken 38 38 30 28 19 50 27 230
7 Emil aarseth 28 23 32 28 32 20 22 185
8 Trond volle Knutsen 45 40 42 42 169
8 nils kristian olsen 25 34 38 50 22 169
10 Mats Andersen 47 43 38 37 165
11 Brede Jensen 22 31 33 40 35 161
12 Øyvind Jarnes 50 48 50 148
13 Mikael Ahlberg 28 37 29 28 22 144
14 Pm Juliebø 48 48 45 141
15 Terje Stadsnes 30 36 46 22 134
16 Stig Lorgen 30 41 26 35 132
17 Didrik Havnegjerde 31 35 13 39 118
18 Leander Jensen 27 47 42 116
19 Preben Gjerde 43 25 44 112
20 Vidar Røbekk 12 19 46 31 108
21 Øyvind Eikrem 21 10 34 20 22 107
22 Herman Eriksen 9 10 11 22 19 8 26 105
23 Kristoffer Monsaas 19 21 50 12 102
24 Knut Håland 50 50 100
25 Robert Hammer 30 31 31 92
26 Sigbjørn Tafjord 45 41 86
27 Krystian Slaski 38 45 83
28 Torstein Olsen 33 48 81
29 Sondre Pettersen 25 48 73
30 Marius Urke 36 35 71
31 Iver Bjerkvik 3 6 10 16 5 24 6 70
32 Torgeir Jensen 9 24 26 6 65
33 Ugnius Varnauskas 17 42 59
34 Vegard Aakernes Urke 16 39 55
35 Thomas Helgesen 50 50
35 Thomas Snerting 16 10 24 50
35 Lømyra Player 50 50
1 Pål André Holen 50 50
1 Lennart Humlen 50 50

Open
1 Jostein Håland 47 47
2 Trond Tafjord 3 43 46
3 Øystein Erstad 42 42
4 Lennart Humlen 40 40
5 Øyvind Langnes 6 20 13 39
6 Kenneth Veddegjerde 10 5 13 7 2 37
6 Peder Raknes 37 37
6 Peder Schjelderup 37 37
9 Pål André Holen 21 11 32
10 Runar Korsnes 31 31
10 Jonas Tangen Hoff 31 31
12 Eivind Vågan Hessen 15 11 26
12 Erling Lausund 26 26
14 Sindre Vestre 20 4 24
15 Paul-Ola Vestre 23 23
15 Sondre Kolseth 23 23
17 Bent Døving 22 22
18 Tor Charles Lindberget 13 3 5 21
19 Glenn Lorgen 20 20
19 Erik Johann Kvalsund 20 20
21 Jo Harald Grimstad 16 16
22 Markus Aarsund Nygård 15 15
23 Thor-Arne Johansen 2 11 13
24 Emma Rødstøl 11 11
25 Knut Ola Rekdal 6 3 9
26 sigve leander Fladmark 7 7
27 Sigurd Hessen 5 5
28 Håvard Hessen 3 3
29 Vegard Klokk 2 2
30 Simon Sæther 0
30 Emilie Helseth Førde 0
30 Vetle Nordal 0
30 Kristian Rørstad 0
30 Kristoffer Holmen 0
30 Mads Rokstad 0
30 isak jensen 0
30 Blake Sands 0
30 Thomas Rongve 0
30 Matias Pettersen 0
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1 Lennart Humlen 72 71 72 215

2 Pål André Holen 83 80 87 69 80 399

 Open                       

1 Kenneth Jensen 59 64 77 58 80 72 69 62 77 59 68 76 821

2 Tor Magne Blomvik 61 69 61 88 62 80 65 80 69 72 59 72 838

3 Vegard Bardalen 55 69 59 55 59 71 61 55 68 54 68 674

4 Arild Hanken 61 76 63 59 71 80 80 54 73 71 72 760

5 Herman Eriksen 74 83 93 78 83 65 80 66 71 83 67 843

6 Gunnar Molvær 65 69 70 78 58 65 60 73 58 70 666

7 Iver Bjerkvik 81 83 94 98 90 81 88 66 79 81 841

8 Mats Andersen 56 68 70 61 68 62 57 67 70 579

9 Emil aarseth 66 79 84 73 63 62 75 69 75 646

10 Frank Tangen 59 67 57 73 58 60 54 63 491

11 Trond volle Knutsen 65 64 66 70 56 59 64 69 513

12 Øyvind Eikrem 65 80 81 68 61 80 69 75 579

13 Vidar Røbekk 75 80 69 82 80 71 74 71 602

14 Kenneth Veddegjerde 85 90 70 92 70 86 84 101 678

15 nils kristian olsen 74 78 82 72 71 73 75 525

16 Kristoffer Monsaas 69 80 79 58 82 73 79 520

17 Torgeir Jensen 87 88 63 66 74 67 81 526

18 Brede Jensen 67 64 65 59 61 63 379

19 Stig Lorgen 62 63 61 68 64 63 381

20 Mikael Ahlberg 66 70 61 63 65 75 400

21 Terje Stadsnes 74 74 72 71 56 75 422

22 Thomas Snerting 70 86 70 66 72 66 430

23 Pm Juliebø 66 59 68 57 68 318

24 Leander Jensen 69 73 75 58 69 344

25 Tor Charles Lindberget 79 78 77 75 75 384

26 Pål André Holen 83 80 87 69 80 399

27 Knut Håland 53 56 60 56 225

28 Ugnius Varnauskas 69 59 59 73 260

29 Preben Gjerde 68 64 68 68 268

30 Marius Urke 66 71 74 63 274

31 Didrik Havnegjerde 64 74 69 62 269

32 Sigbjørn Tafjord 69 62 81 60 272

33 Øyvind Langnes 76 71 70 63 280

34 Øyvind Jarnes 54 65 56 175

35 Thomas Helgesen 55 66 59 180

36 Sondre Pettersen 69 77 60 206

37 Krystian Slaski 62 80 66 208

38 Robert Hammer 74 74 71 219

39 Vegard Aakernes Urke 73 81 62 216

40 Lennart Humlen 72 71 72 215

41 Thomas Rongve 79 72 71 222

42 Paul-Ola Vestre 84 79 67 230

43 Trond Tafjord 72 76 79 227

44 Knut Ola Rekdal 73 86 88 247

45 Thor-Arne Johansen 93 86 80 259

46 Sindre Vestre 95 88 96 279

47 Lømyra Player 46 53 99

48 Jostein Håland 57 62 119

49 Kristoffer Holmen 67 64 131

50 Øystein Erstad 71 69 140

51 Bent Døving 65 71 136

52 Erling Lausund 75 69 144

53 Torstein Olsen 75 72 147

54 Jo Harald Grimstad 70 92 162

55 Eivind Vågan Hessen 89 80 169

56 Vegard Klokk 86 99 185

57 Matias Pettersen 58 58

58 Kristian Rørstad 61 61

59 Simon Sæther 59 59

60 Vetle Nordal 67 67

61 Peder Schjelderup 70 70

62 isak jensen 67 67

63 Peder Raknes 70 70

64 Glenn Lorgen 68 68

65 Jonas Tangen Hoff 71 71
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66 Erik Johann Kvalsund 69 69

67 Emma Rødstøl 70 70

68 Runar Korsnes 74 74

68 Sondre Kolseth 74 74

70 Blake Sands 84 84

71 Mads Rokstad 85 85

72 Markus Aarsund Nygård 89 89

73 sigve leander Fladmark 90 90

74 Emilie Helseth Førde 89 89

75 Sigurd Hessen 103 103

76 Håvard Hessen 116 116

77 Marius Vågnes 0

77 Matheo Kjemphol 0
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